#4110

3-PLY 90# COTTON/POLYESTER TAN SBR TRANSMISSION FRICTION X
FRICTION

FEATURES

A tightly woven blend of cotton and polyester
fabric, this non-marking tan product is versatile
and economical for package handling, production/
assembly lines and parcels.

APPLICATIONS

Package Handling
Horizontal

SPECIFICATIONS

Plies

Working Strength
Color

Material

Carcass

Top Cover

Bottom Cover
Thickness

Weight PIW

Min. Pulley Diameter
Max. Elongation
Temperature Range
Oil Resistant
Antistatic

Food Suitability

8

90

Tan

SBR
Cotton/Polyester
Friction
Friction

014"

0.063

3"

1-2%

O°F to 250°F
No

No

N/A

RECOMMENDED SPLICE

Clipper® Hook
Alligator® Lacing
Ready Set™ Staple
Plastic Spiral
Plastic Rivet

Endless Splice

UX-1

7

RS125

ASL90

APF-150 W
Skive, Bias Step
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